Technology Made Easy ...
Instruction Manual
pH 5/6 & Ion 5/6
pH/mV & Ion/pH Meter Series
68X243601
Rev 7 04/04
Preface
This instruction manual serves to explain the use of the pH 5/6 and Ion 5/6

Replacement Meter and Meter accessories
Item Eutech Instruments
Ordering Code No.
Oakton Instruments
Ordering Code No.
Epoxy-body pH Combination
Electrode, Single Junction, 12 x 110
mm (1m cable length)).
EC-FC72521-01B 35801-00
Epoxy-body pH Combination
Electrode, Double Junction, 12 x
110 mm (1m
EC-FC72522-01B 35805-01
Epoxy-body pH/Temperature
Combination Electrode, Single
Junction, 12 x 110 mm (1m cable
length)
EC-FE73529-01B: 35811-71
Epoxy-body pH/Temperature
Combination Electrode, Double
Junction, 12 x 110 mm (1m cable
length)
- 35811-72
Epoxy-body ORP Combination
Electrode, Single Junction, 12 x 110
mm (1m cable length)
EC-FC79601-01B 35805-13
Electrode Storage Solution EC-RE-005 00653-04
Electrode Cleaning Solution EC-DPC-BT 00653-06
Instruction Manual                                                                                     pH 5/6 & Ion 5/6
 21